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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 11 - 20Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 2 Team 2 38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 63.3 509 1312 760 2065

2 8 Team 8 34 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 56.7 503 1337 748 2072
3 3 Team 3 30 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 50.0 589 1589 748 2123
4 5 Team 5 30 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 50.0 622 1673 773 2126

5 1 Team 1 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 50.0 561 1534 717 1999
6 9 Team 9 26 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 43.3 523 1443 737 2085

7 4 Team 4 20 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 33.3 404 1153 691 2038
8 6 Team 6 19 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 31.7 536 1493 715 2030
9 7 Team 7 18 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 30.0 415 1195 697 2005

10 10 Team 10 17 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 28.3 328 943 688 2026

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

589 Team 3 1578 Team 3 748 Team 3 2055 Team 3
561 Team 1 1522 Team 5 717 Team 1 2006 Team 4
560 Team 5 1499 Team 1 700 Team 2 1987 Team 2
502 Team 6 1429 Team 6 694 Team 5 1967 Team 1

Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 217 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 594 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 289 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 810 Tristan Turpin-Schutte

207 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 528 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 265 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 702 Matteo Smith-Zimmer
125 Dylan Beitz 346 Dylan Beitz 212 Dylan Beitz 607 Dylan Beitz

Girls 204 Avery Wilson 526 Avery Wilson 243 Annie Kakekagumick 689 Annie Kakekagumick
145 Tegan Martyn 361 Tegan Martyn 230 Avery Wilson 604 Avery Wilson
119 Annie Kakekagumick 317 Annie Kakekagumick 212 Kierce Cushway 602 Kierce Cushway
105 Kierce Cushway 281 Kierce Cushway 209 Payton Parker 595 Payton Parker

56 Payton Parker 136 Payton Parker 208 Tegan Martyn 550 Tegan Martyn
Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 257 Austin Wilson 654 Jordan Beardy 302 Austin Wilson 770 Austin Wilson

236 Owen Forneri 635 Austin Wilson 293 Tyler Hubbard-English 753 Lucas Jackson
234 Jordan Beardy 564 Lucas Jackson 288 Owen Forneri 742 Tyler Hubbard-English
201 Lucas Jackson 519 Owen Forneri 264 Lucas Jackson 726 Alex Power
194 Jacob Fortier 486 Jacob Fortier 259 Alex Power 705 Jordan Beardy

Girls 192 Maya Graham 494 Maya Graham 250 Maya Graham 668 Maya Graham
160 Faith Hayden 392 Faith Hayden 225 Faith Hayden 587 Faith Hayden

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Mikayla Davidson 18.0 2.0 90.00 % 1974 12 164 188 500 162 193 187 542
Gavin O'Quinn 16.0 4.0 80.00 % 1739 12 144 188 486 143 173 141 457

Avery Wilson 13.0 7.0 65.00 % 2251 12 187 213 584 204 164 158 526
Owen Forneri 13.0 7.0 65.00 % 1984 12 165 236 554 168 236 115 519
Kaleb Hynd 12.0 8.0 60.00 % 1846 12 153 187 459 161 143 154 458
Maya Graham 12.0 8.0 60.00 % 1891 12 157 192 494 155 192 147 494

Annie Kakekagumick 11.5 8.5 57.50 % 1059 12 88 119 317 119 98 100 317
Kaden Hynd 11.0 9.0 55.00 % 1212 12 101 119 308 121 97 117 335
Andrew Stewart 11.0 9.0 55.00 % 2077 11 188 238 646 169 255 189 613

Alex Power 11.0 4.0 73.33 % 1241 9 137 176 477 146 176 155 477
Jordan Beardy 11.0 9.0 55.00 % 2467 12 205 254 670 190 230 234 654

Xander Ormston 11.0 9.0 55.00 % 1956 12 163 215 556 165 150 167 482
Austin Wilson 11.0 9.0 55.00 % 2161 12 180 257 635 193 185 257 635
Felix Cushway 10.0 5.0 66.67 % 908 9 100 117 331 a90 a90 a90 270

Trenton Martyn 10.0 5.0 66.67 % 1613 9 179 221 604 a162 a162 a162 486
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 9.0 6.0 60.00 % 1430 9 158 217 594 217 209 168 594

Jonny Power 9.0 6.0 60.00 % 1256 9 139 190 449 a126 a126 a126 378
Carson Ambury 9.0 11.0 45.00 % 1938 12 161 222 576 150 142 172 464

BLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl2025-09-28  1:52 pm  Page 1 of 4



10 Pin Youth Junior/Senior 2025-262025-09-28    Week 4 of 34 Page 2

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Lucas Jackson 8.0 12.0 40.00 % 1922 12 160 201 564 168 195 201 564
Faith Hayden 7.0 9.0 43.75 % 1274 9 141 170 455 160 114 118 392
Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 7.0 13.0 35.00 % 1931 12 160 207 528 162 159 207 528
Dylan Beitz 6.0 14.0 30.00 % 1459 12 121 180 383 125 107 114 346
Kierce Cushway 6.0 14.0 30.00 % 1197 12 99 149 405 85 105 91 281
Xavier Mamakeesick 6.0 14.0 30.00 % 1156 12 96 112 290 102 101 92 295
Payton Yellowhead 6.0 14.0 30.00 % 1550 12 129 156 456 115 124 106 345
Michael Walker 5.0 15.0 25.00 % 1860 12 155 209 485 173 119 160 452
Tegan Martyn 5.0 15.0 25.00 % 1702 12 141 193 553 99 117 145 361
Jacob Fortier 5.0 15.0 25.00 % 2082 12 173 228 565 111 194 181 486
Payton Parker 4.5 10.5 30.00 % 430 9 47 61 167 56 46 34 136
Brooklyn Lapossie 4.0 6.0 40.00 % 470 6 78 103 236 a71 a71 a71 213
Tyler Hubbard-English 0.00 % 376 3 125 171 376 124 81 171 376

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

1673 Team 5 589 Team 3 2085 Team 9 760 Team 2
1534 Team 1 536 Team 6 2072 Team 8 697 Team 7
1153 Team 4 328 Team 10

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 594 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 207 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 659 Kaden Hynd 263 Dylan Beitz

290 Xavier Mamakeesick

Girls 584 Avery Wilson 193 Tegan Martyn 762 Kierce Cushway 243 Annie Kakekagumick
236 Brooklyn Lapossie 61 Payton Parker

Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 670 Jordan Beardy 257 Austin Wilson 795 Carson Ambury 293 Tyler Hubbard-English

646 Andrew Stewart 236 Owen Forneri 753 Lucas Jackson 284 Jacob Fortier
604 Trenton Martyn 215 Xander Ormston 732 Gavin O'Quinn 272 Jonny Power
485 Michael Walker 187 Kaleb Hynd 726 Alex Power 234 Felix Cushway

Girls 500 Mikayla Davidson 192 Maya Graham 771 Payton Yellowhead 230 Faith Hayden

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 160.92 Matteo Smith-Zimmerman Girls 187.58 Avery Wilson
158.89 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 141.83 Tegan Martyn
121.58 Dylan Beitz 99.75 Kierce Cushway
101.00 Kaden Hynd 88.25 Annie Kakekagumick

96.33 Xavier Mamakeesick 78.33 Brooklyn Lapossie
47.78 Payton Parker

Seniors

Boys 205.58 Jordan Beardy Girls 164.50 Mikayla Davidson
188.82 Andrew Stewart 157.58 Maya Graham
180.08 Austin Wilson 141.56 Faith Hayden
179.22 Trenton Martyn 129.17 Payton Yellowhead
173.50 Jacob Fortier
165.33 Owen Forneri
163.00 Xander Ormston
161.50 Carson Ambury
160.17 Lucas Jackson
155.00 Michael Walker

High Individual Match Points
Juniors

Boys 11 Kaden Hynd 9 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 7 Matteo Smith-Zimmerman
6 Dylan Beitz 6 Xavier Mamakeesick
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Scratch Series Scratch Series Scratch Series
Girls 13 Avery Wilson 11.5 Annie Kakekagumick 6 Kierce Cushway

5 Tegan Martyn 4.5 Payton Parker 4 Brooklyn Lapossie

Seniors

Boys 16 Gavin O'Quinn 13 Owen Forneri 12 Kaleb Hynd
11 Andrew Stewart 11 Alex Power 11 Jordan Beardy
11 Xander Ormston 11 Austin Wilson

Girls 18 Mikayla Davidson 12 Maya Graham 7 Faith Hayden
6 Payton Yellowhead

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - Team 1

Andrew Stewart 188 28 2077 11 569 554 169 255 189 613 712 238 274 646 754
Faith Hayden 141 71 1274 9 430 417 160 114 118 392 587 170 230 455 635

Maya Graham 157 56 1891 12 479 463 155 192 147 494 668 192 250 494 668

2 - Team 2

Gavin O'Quinn 144 68 1739 12 436 420 143 173 141 457 667 188 270 486 732
Jonny Power 139 72 1256 9 424 411 a126a126a126 378 594 190 272 449 695
Alex Power 137 74 1241 9 415 402 146 176 155 477 726 176 259 477 726

3 - Team 3

Jacob Fortier 173 42 2082 12 528 512 111 194 181 486 600 228 284 565 733

Lucas Jackson 160 54 1922 12 493 477 168 195 201 564 753 201 264 564 753
Matteo Smith-Zimmerma 160 54 1931 12 484 468 162 159 207 528 702 207 265 528 722

4 - Team 4

Kierce Cushway 99 108 1197 12 303 287 85 105 91 281 602 149 268 405 762
Felix Cushway 100 108 908 9 304 291 a90 a90 a90 270 594 117 234 331 682

Tristan Turpin-Schutte 158 55 1430 9 478 465 217 209 168 594 810 217 289 594 810

5 - Team 5

Avery Wilson 187 29 2251 12 569 553 204 164 158 526 604 213 247 584 683
Tegan Martyn 141 71 1702 12 428 412 99 117 145 361 550 193 271 553 787

Austin Wilson 180 36 2161 12 554 538 193 185 257 635 770 257 302 635 770

6 - Team 6

Michael Walker 155 58 1860 12 480 464 173 119 160 452 623 209 269 485 665

Kaleb Hynd 153 60 1846 12 464 448 161 143 154 458 635 187 247 459 639
Owen Forneri 165 49 1984 12 506 490 168 236 115 519 675 236 288 554 740

7 - Team 7

Trenton Martyn 179 36 1613 9 547 534 a162a162a162 486 594 221 267 604 742

Kaden Hynd 101 107 1212 12 318 302 121 97 117 335 665 119 236 308 659

Xavier Mamakeesick 96 111 1156 12 299 283 102 101 92 295 631 112 223 290 629

8 - Team 8

Mikayla Davidson 164 50 1974 12 501 485 162 193 187 542 704 188 244 500 668
Payton Parker 47 155 430 9 146 133 56 46 34 136 595 61 209 167 611

Jordan Beardy 205 13 2467 12 623 607 190 230 234 654 705 254 295 670 793

Tyler Hubbard-English 125 85 376 3 380 373 124 81 171 376 742 171 293 376 742

9 - Team 9

Xander Ormston 163 51 1956 12 504 488 165 150 167 482 635 215 275 556 736
Carson Ambury 161 53 1938 12 492 476 150 142 172 464 617 222 295 576 795

Dylan Beitz 121 89 1459 12 371 355 125 107 114 346 607 180 263 383 632
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

10 - Team 10

Payton Yellowhead 129 81 1550 12 400 384 115 124 106 345 579 156 261 456 771
Brooklyn Lapossie 78 127 470 6 241 231 a71 a71 a71 213 594 103 230 236 617

Annie Kakekagumick 88 118 1059 12 276 260 119 98 100 317 689 119 243 317 689
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